
Station Advertiser
Transa
ction
Date

Transaction No Contract No Net Amount Salesperson

WFCL-FM

Vinyl Tap 09/30/2021 MC-1210920856 8155

Loews Vanderbilt Hotel 09/30/2021 MC-1210920857 8154

Margaret W. Wong & Associates 09/30/2021 MC-1210920872 8139

Abintra Montessori School 09/30/2021 MC-1210920884 8134

Delta Dental - A 09/30/2021 MC-1210920885 8131

Votes for Women 09/30/2021 MC-1210920888 8128

Pilkerton Realtors 09/30/2021 MC-1210920891 8126

Kraft CPAs 09/30/2021 MC-1210920892 7902

Yazoo Brewing Company 09/30/2021 MC-1210920893 7899

Amsurg Corporation 09/30/2021 MC-1210920900 8125

Overton Retreat 09/30/2021 MC-1210920910 7931

Music City Doulas LLC 09/30/2021 MC-1210920911 7929

Franklin Theatre 09/30/2021 MC-1210920913 8111

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 09/30/2021 MC-1210920920 8063

Bartlett Tree Experts 09/30/2021 MC-1210920924 8102

Cornelius and Collins 09/30/2021 MC-1210920925 7915

Druid Tree Service, Inc. 09/30/2021 MC-1210920932 7908

Metro Public Works 09/30/2021 MC-1210920939 8046

Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 09/30/2021 MC-1210920944 8172

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MC-1210920950 8156

Rogers, Shea & Spanos 09/30/2021 MC-1210920961 7753

First Unitarian Universalist C 09/30/2021 MC-1210920962 8084

Little Tree Schoolhouse 09/30/2021 MC-1210920966 8167

Congregation Micah 09/30/2021 MC-1210920969 8081

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 09/30/2021 MC-1210920973 7820

Gardens of Babylon 09/30/2021 MC-1210920983 8069

Wildwood Resort 09/30/2021 MC-1210920985 8071

The Wills Company 09/30/2021 MC-1210920986 8168

Cumberland Trust & Investment 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920869 8057

Renewal House 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920877 7970

Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920878 7819

Ithaca Montessori School 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920880 8104

St. Andrews Sewanee School 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920902 8116

K&L Gates 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920908 8093

Lodestone Legal Group 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920921 8058

Senior Ride Nashville 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920933 8019

Encompass Health Rehab 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920940 8095

The Estuary 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920948 8089

Daily Dental 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920955 8065

Hattie Jane's Creamery 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920957 8051

Tennessee Tech Univ 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920970 7933

Wild Birds Unlimited 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920971 8082
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Center for Respiratory Health 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920972 8170

Nashville Symphony Association 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920977 8165

Second Harvest Food Bank 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920984 8160

Druid Tree Service, Inc. 09/30/2021 MT-1210920882 7963

Total WFCL-FM

Brooklyn Bowl 09/30/2021 CC-1210920881 30061

Tito Fifth Generation Inc 09/30/2021 CC-1210920894 30030

Fourth Capital 09/30/2021 CC-1210920897 30002

New West Records 09/30/2021 CC-1210920898 30025

TN Brew Works 09/30/2021 CC-1210920937 30053

Amazon Nashville 09/30/2021 CC-1210920946 30050

Gift Horse 09/30/2021 IN-1210920855 30046

Good Neighbor Festivals 09/30/2021 IN-1210920859 30071

TEC Direct/Interscope Records 09/30/2021 IN-1210920862 30070

AEG Presents MW/South 09/30/2021 IN-1210920864 30068

Belcourt Theatre 09/30/2021 IN-1210920868 30066

Symphonic 09/30/2021 IN-1210920889 30028

Nashville Symphony Association 09/30/2021 IN-1210920890 30060

Helping Our Music Evolve 09/30/2021 IN-1210920896 30058

Parnassus Books 09/30/2021 IN-1210920899 30034

Live Nation 09/30/2021 IN-1210920928 30076

Thirty Tigers - D 09/30/2021 IN-1210920929 30019

Ascension- Marketing and Comm 09/30/2021 IN-1210920941 30016

Oh Boy Records - D 09/30/2021 IN-1210920963 30017

6th Man Movers 09/30/2021 IN-1210920964 30001

Austin Peay State Univ - A 09/30/2021 IN-1210920974 30015

Vinyl Tap 09/30/2021 MC-1210920856 8155

Loews Vanderbilt Hotel 09/30/2021 MC-1210920857 8154

Bennett Galleries Nashville 09/30/2021 MC-1210920870 8045

Margaret W. Wong & Associates 09/30/2021 MC-1210920872 8139

Valor Collegiate Academies 09/30/2021 MC-1210920873 8140

Milam's Optical Service 09/30/2021 MC-1210920875 8138

Third Man Records 09/30/2021 MC-1210920876 7852

Tock 09/30/2021 MC-1210920883 8135

Delta Dental - A 09/30/2021 MC-1210920885 8131

Children's of Alabama - A 09/30/2021 MC-1210920886 7847

Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 09/30/2021 MC-1210920887 7888

Votes for Women 09/30/2021 MC-1210920888 8128

Pilkerton Realtors 09/30/2021 MC-1210920891 8126

Kraft CPAs 09/30/2021 MC-1210920892 7902

Yazoo Brewing Company 09/30/2021 MC-1210920893 7899

Amsurg Corporation 09/30/2021 MC-1210920900 8125
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WNXP-FM

Civic Design Center 09/30/2021 MC-1210920904 8121

Music City Doulas LLC 09/30/2021 MC-1210920911 7929

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MC-1210920915 8107

Cornelius and Collins 09/30/2021 MC-1210920925 7915

Currey Ingram Academy 09/30/2021 MC-1210920927 8096

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MC-1210920934 8178

Metro Public Works 09/30/2021 MC-1210920939 8046

Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 09/30/2021 MC-1210920944 8172

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MC-1210920945 8169

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MC-1210920950 8156

Nashville Shakespeare Festival 09/30/2021 MC-1210920952 8066

Little Tree Schoolhouse 09/30/2021 MC-1210920966 8167

Ryman Auditorium 09/30/2021 MC-1210920968 8166

Nashville Software School 09/30/2021 MC-1210920976 8077

Explore Community School 09/30/2021 MC-1210920979 8075

Gardens of Babylon 09/30/2021 MC-1210920983 8069

Wildwood Resort 09/30/2021 MC-1210920985 8071

The Wills Company 09/30/2021 MC-1210920986 8168

Galileo Preparatory Academy 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920858 8153

EarthMix 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920863 8146

Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920878 7819

Ithaca Montessori School 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920880 8104

E3 Innovate 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920895 7845

M Capital Advisors 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920917 7844

Community Foundation 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920918 7869

Gateway Academy 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920923 8092

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920930 8179

Complete Heatlh Partners 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920931 8175

Encompass Health Rehab 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920940 8095

Tennessee Language Center 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920942 7848

The Estuary 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920948 8089

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920951 8090

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920953 8062

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920954 8053

Daily Dental 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920955 8065

Vanderbilt-Divinity School 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920956 7977

Hattie Jane's Creamery 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920957 8051

San Antonio Taco Co. 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920960 7927

Tennessee Tech Univ 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920970 7933

Wild Birds Unlimited 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920971 8082

MTSU Marketing & Comm - A 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920975 8108

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920978 8078
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Second Harvest Food Bank 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920984 8160

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

Vinyl Tap 09/30/2021 MC-1210920856 8155

Loews Vanderbilt Hotel 09/30/2021 MC-1210920857 8154

Bennett Galleries Nashville 09/30/2021 MC-1210920870 8045

Margaret W. Wong & Associates 09/30/2021 MC-1210920872 8139

Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 09/30/2021 MC-1210920887 7888

Kraft CPAs 09/30/2021 MC-1210920892 7902

Yazoo Brewing Company 09/30/2021 MC-1210920893 7899

Amsurg Corporation 09/30/2021 MC-1210920900 8125

Music City Doulas LLC 09/30/2021 MC-1210920911 7929

Franklin Theatre 09/30/2021 MC-1210920913 8111

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 09/30/2021 MC-1210920920 8063

Bartlett Tree Experts 09/30/2021 MC-1210920924 8102

Cornelius and Collins 09/30/2021 MC-1210920925 7915

Druid Tree Service, Inc. 09/30/2021 MC-1210920932 7908

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MC-1210920950 8156

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 09/30/2021 MC-1210920973 7820

Nashville Software School 09/30/2021 MC-1210920976 8077

The Wills Company 09/30/2021 MC-1210920986 8168

EarthMix 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920863 8146

Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920878 7819

E3 Innovate 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920895 7845

K&L Gates 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920908 8093

Lodestone Legal Group 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920921 8058

Encompass Health Rehab 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920940 8095

Daily Dental 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920955 8065

Hattie Jane's Creamery 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920957 8051

Tennessee Tech Univ 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920970 7933

Wild Birds Unlimited 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920971 8082

Center for Respiratory Health 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920972 8170

Total WPLN-AM

Delta Dental of TN - D 09/30/2021 CC-1210920905 8036

Twice Daily 09/30/2021 CC-1210920907 8015

Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 09/30/2021 CC-1210920909 8034

Tennessee Board of Regents 09/30/2021 CC-1210920926 8098

Lipscomb Univ 09/30/2021 CC-1210920947 8012

Electronic Express 09/30/2021 CC-1210920949 8006

Diversified Trust 09/30/2021 CC-1210920981 7879

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 09/30/2021 IN-1210920860 7870

Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 09/30/2021 IN-1210920861 8031

Insperity 09/30/2021 IN-1210920866 8143
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Belcourt Theatre 09/30/2021 IN-1210920867 8144

Dr. Joseph DeLozier 09/30/2021 IN-1210920871 7856

Patterson Intellectual Pro - D 09/30/2021 IN-1210920874 8059

Ascension- Marketing and Comm 09/30/2021 IN-1210920879 8074

Dakota Batteries 09/30/2021 IN-1210920901 8115

Market Enginuity 09/30/2021 IN-1210920903 8037

UC Press 09/30/2021 IN-1210920906 8120

National Public Radio-Fund Dri 09/30/2021 IN-1210920912 7926

Optique Eyecare Eyewear 09/30/2021 IN-1210920914 7859

Southern Environmental Law Cen 09/30/2021 IN-1210920916 7924

Truist 09/30/2021 IN-1210920919 8023

Market Enginuity 09/30/2021 IN-1210920922 8101

J & R Affiliates 09/30/2021 IN-1210920935 8177

Orcutt  Winslow 09/30/2021 IN-1210920936 7825

Market Enginuity 09/30/2021 IN-1210920938 8017

Tennessee Tech Univ 09/30/2021 IN-1210920943 8171

Stites and Harbison- D 09/30/2021 IN-1210920958 7835

Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 09/30/2021 IN-1210920959 7885

National Public Radio 09/30/2021 IN-1210920965 7822

Ogletree Deakins 09/30/2021 IN-1210920967 8001

911 Commission 09/30/2021 IN-1210920980 8076

Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd 09/30/2021 IN-1210920982 8004

Vinyl Tap 09/30/2021 MC-1210920856 8155

Loews Vanderbilt Hotel 09/30/2021 MC-1210920857 8154

Parnassus Books 09/30/2021 MC-1210920865 7836

Bennett Galleries Nashville 09/30/2021 MC-1210920870 8045

Margaret W. Wong & Associates 09/30/2021 MC-1210920872 8139

Valor Collegiate Academies 09/30/2021 MC-1210920873 8140

Milam's Optical Service 09/30/2021 MC-1210920875 8138

Third Man Records 09/30/2021 MC-1210920876 7852

Tock 09/30/2021 MC-1210920883 8135

Abintra Montessori School 09/30/2021 MC-1210920884 8134

Delta Dental - A 09/30/2021 MC-1210920885 8131

Children's of Alabama - A 09/30/2021 MC-1210920886 7847

Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 09/30/2021 MC-1210920887 7888

Votes for Women 09/30/2021 MC-1210920888 8128

Pilkerton Realtors 09/30/2021 MC-1210920891 8126

Kraft CPAs 09/30/2021 MC-1210920892 7902

Yazoo Brewing Company 09/30/2021 MC-1210920893 7899

Amsurg Corporation 09/30/2021 MC-1210920900 8125

Civic Design Center 09/30/2021 MC-1210920904 8121

Overton Retreat 09/30/2021 MC-1210920910 7931
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Music City Doulas LLC 09/30/2021 MC-1210920911 7929

Franklin Theatre 09/30/2021 MC-1210920913 8111

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MC-1210920915 8107

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 09/30/2021 MC-1210920920 8063

Bartlett Tree Experts 09/30/2021 MC-1210920924 8102

Cornelius and Collins 09/30/2021 MC-1210920925 7915

Currey Ingram Academy 09/30/2021 MC-1210920927 8096

Druid Tree Service, Inc. 09/30/2021 MC-1210920932 7908

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MC-1210920934 8178

Metro Public Works 09/30/2021 MC-1210920939 8046

Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 09/30/2021 MC-1210920944 8172

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MC-1210920945 8169

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MC-1210920950 8156

Nashville Shakespeare Festival 09/30/2021 MC-1210920952 8066

Rogers, Shea & Spanos 09/30/2021 MC-1210920961 7753

First Unitarian Universalist C 09/30/2021 MC-1210920962 8084

Little Tree Schoolhouse 09/30/2021 MC-1210920966 8167

Ryman Auditorium 09/30/2021 MC-1210920968 8166

Congregation Micah 09/30/2021 MC-1210920969 8081

UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 09/30/2021 MC-1210920973 7820

Nashville Software School 09/30/2021 MC-1210920976 8077

Explore Community School 09/30/2021 MC-1210920979 8075

Gardens of Babylon 09/30/2021 MC-1210920983 8069

Wildwood Resort 09/30/2021 MC-1210920985 8071

The Wills Company 09/30/2021 MC-1210920986 8168

Galileo Preparatory Academy 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920858 8153

EarthMix 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920863 8146

Cumberland Trust & Investment 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920869 8057

Renewal House 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920877 7970

Corkdorks Wine,Spirits,Beer- D 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920878 7819

Ithaca Montessori School 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920880 8104

E3 Innovate 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920895 7845

St. Andrews Sewanee School 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920902 8116

K&L Gates 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920908 8093

M Capital Advisors 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920917 7844

Community Foundation 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920918 7869

Lodestone Legal Group 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920921 8058

Gateway Academy 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920923 8092

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920930 8179

Complete Heatlh Partners 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920931 8175

Senior Ride Nashville 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920933 8019

Encompass Health Rehab 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920940 8095
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Tennessee Language Center 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920942 7848

The Estuary 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920948 8089

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920951 8090

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920953 8062

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920954 8053

Daily Dental 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920955 8065

Vanderbilt-Divinity School 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920956 7977

Hattie Jane's Creamery 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920957 8051

San Antonio Taco Co. 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920960 7927

Tennessee Tech Univ 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920970 7933

Wild Birds Unlimited 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920971 8082

Center for Respiratory Health 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920972 8170

MTSU Marketing & Comm - A 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920975 8108

Nashville Symphony Association 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920977 8165

National Shows 2 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920978 8078

Second Harvest Food Bank 09/30/2021 MCC-1210920984 8160

Druid Tree Service, Inc. 09/30/2021 MT-1210920882 7963

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total

Date Range: from 09/30/21 to 09/30/21 Nashville Public Radio Date: Oct 3, 2021 07:41:22 PM MDT
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report-Alpha/wp Page 7 of 8

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Printed by: 1004wpos




